10.

11.

12.

13.

TYRONE BOROUGH COUNCIL
ORGANIZATION OF COUNCIL & WORK SESSION MEETING
JANUARY 4, 2010 @ 7PM
Call to Order
Roll Call
Organization of Council:
@) Nominations and Election of Vice-President of Borough Council
(b)  Set Time & Place of Regular Monthly Council Meetings
(c) Designate Newspaper for Publication of Official Notices
Public Comment
Approval of Minutes - Council Meeting - December 7 and 21, 2009 (Tab 2)
Monthly Financial Reports (will be provided at a later time)

Borough Manager’'s Report (Tab 4)

Solicitor (Tab 5)

Consulting Engineer (Tab 6)

Code Enforcement Report (Tab 7)

Police Department Report (to be provided at a later time)

Department Heads
(@) Sewer, Water, Highway

Miscellaneous



14.  Adjournment



